
EPA Region 4 Brownfields 
Program Staff 

Email Phone 

Philip H. Vorsatz, Section Chief vorsatz.philip@epa.gov 404-562-8789 

Mike Norman, Brownfields Coordinator norman.mike@epa.gov 404-562-8792 

Matt Robbins, Revitalization 
Coordinator 

robbins.matt@epa.gov 404-562-8371 

Barbara Caprita caprita.barbara@epa.gov 404-562-8615 

Olice Carter carter.olice@epa.gov 404-562-8602 

David Champagne champagne.david@epa.gov 404-562-9028 

Nicole Comick-Bates bates.nicole@epa.gov 404-562-9966 

Margaret Crowe  crowe.magaret@epa.gov 404-562-8687 

Kathleen Curry curry.kathleen@epa.gov 404-562-8660 

Brian Holtzclaw  holtzclaw.brian@epa.gov 404-562-8684 

Wanda Jennings jennings.wanda@epa.gov 404-562-8682 

Margaret Olson olson.margaret@epa.gov 404-562-8601 

Rosemary Patton patton.rosemary@epa.gov 404-562-8866 

Olga Perry perry.olga@epa.gov 404-562-8534 

Camilla Warren warren.camilla@epa.gov 404-562-8519 

Bill Colley  colley.william@epa.gov 404-562-8687 

Gwen Green  green.gwen@epa.gov 404-562-8637 

 


